
Perry Middle School Chorus Event Schedule 
 
 

September: 
• Tuesday, September 19, 2023: All-State 

Chorus Registration Deadline 
 

November: 
• Saturday, November 4, 2023, 1st Round 

Regional All-State Chorus Auditions  
Location: Perry Middle School 

 

• Wednesday, November 8, 2024, Houston 
County’s Choral Extravaganza, 6:00- 8:00PM  

Location: Southside Baptist Church 
 

• Monday and Tuesday, November 13-14, 
2023, District XI Middle School Honor Choir  

Location: TBD 
 

December: 
• Tuesday, December 5, 2023, PMS Chorus 

Winter Concert, 6:30 to 7:30PM 
Location: PMS Gym 

 

January: 
• Thursday and Friday, January 18-19, 2024, 

All-State Chorus 2nd Round Auditions 
Location: Baldwin High School 

 

• GMEA In-Service Conference: January 25-
27, 2024 

Location: Athens, GA 
 

February: 
• Friday and Saturday, February 9-10, 2024, 

Sixth Grade Statewide Chorus:  
Location: Tifton, GA 

 

• Thursday, Friday, and Saturday, February 
15-17, 2024, All-State Chorus  
Location: Athens, GA 

 

 
 

 
 

March: 
• Tuesday, March 5, 2024, Pre-LGPE Chorus 

Concert, 6:30PM-7:30PM 
Location: TBA  

 

• District XI HS LGPE: March 18-19, 2024 
(back-up dates: 4th-5th) 

Organizer: J Williams   Host: TBD    Location: TBD 
 

• District XI MS LGPE: March 21-22, 
2024 (back-up dates: 7th-8th) 

Organizer: TBD     Host: TBD     Location: TBD 
If - for some odd reason - we don't have enough MS 

groups for a second 2-day event, we will combine 
back to a three-day LGPE (March 18th-20th) 

 

• Thursday, Friday, and Saturday, March 28-
30, 2024, 8th Grade Band and Chorus Trip 

Location: Pigeon Forge, TN 
 

April: 
• Tuesday, April 9, 2024, Bass/Tenor 

Workshop 
Location: Shirley Hills Baptist Church 

 

• Friday, April 19, 2024, Band/ Chorus 
Recruitment Tour 

Location: Feeder Elementary Schools 
 

• Thursday, April 25, 2024, Perry Middle’s Got 
Talent 6PM to 8PM 

Location: Perry Middle Cafeteria  
 

May: 
• Monday, May 13, 2024, PMS Chorus Spring 

Concert and Award Night 6:30PM-8:00PM 
Location: PMS Gym 


